PLASTIC
SURGERY
ELECTROSURGERY
P L A S T I C  S U R G E R Y  P O R T F O L I O  C A T A L O G U E
Plast.Surg_Comp.Catg_EN_B(JUNE23)
ELECTROSURGERY
10 U.
20 U.

Prima logo and products, are registered trademarks of Prima Medical Ltd. All other trademarks are trademarks of their respectiveowners or holders. The absence of a product, feature, or
service name, or logo from this list does not constitute a waiver of Prima’strademark or other intellectual property rights concerning that name or logo. All rights reserved.
ORDERING GUIDE
FORCEPS & PENCILS
PMS8001
REF. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PMS6303N
PMS6301N
PMS6300N
Retract™ - Microdissection pencil with adjustable (7mm/14mm)  and retractable needle
SuperVac™ - Telescopic smoke evacuation pencil with 70 mm Ceramic Blade Electrode. Monopolar. ESU Plug: 3 Pin Standard*. 4 m cable.
SuperVac™ - Telescopic smoke evacuation pencil with 70 mm Tungsten Needle Electrode. Monopolar. ESU Plug: 3 Pin Standard*. 4 m cable.
SuperVac™ - Telescopic smoke evacuation pencil with 70 mm NonstickTM Blade Electrode. Monopolar. ESU Plug: 3 Pin Standard*. 4 m cable.
SuperVac™ - Telescopic smoke evacuation pencil with 70 mm NonstickTM Blade Electrode, Shielded tip. Monopolar. ESU Plug: 3 Pin Standard*. 4 m cable.
SuperVac™ - Telescopic smoke evacuation pencil without Electrode.  Monopolar.  ESU Plug: 3 Pin Standard*. 4 m cable.
PMS6305N
PMS6302N
10 U.
20 U.
20 U.
20 U.
20 U.
20 U.
2
*Valleylab, Bowa, Erbe, ICC, Int’l, Vio, Eschmann, Conmed
THE  SURGEON’S
BALL-POINT  PEN
Control is absolute.
RetractTM becomes an
extension of your finger.
QTY
1. Modi M., et al. A Comparative Study of Colorado Micro Dissection Needle Versus Scalpel in Maxillofacial Surgery. SJO. 2021; SchJ Oto 6 (1)
2. Chandra, et al. Comparing  the out comes  of  incisions  made by colorado microdissection needle, electrosurgery tip, and surgical blade during periodontal surgery:  A randomized controlled trial.
Journal of Indian Soc. of Period. 2017; 20. 10.4103/jisp.jisp_27_17.
3. Perkins J., et al. Microdissection Needle Tonsillectomy and Postoperative Pain: A Pilot Study.Arch OtolaryngolHead Neck Surg.2003;129 (12):1285–1288
COTSWOLD  NEEDLE
ELECTRODES
10 mm, Straight Tip
20 mm, Straight Tip
5 mm, 45° Angled Tip
10 mm, 45° Angled Tip
10 mm, 90° Angled Tip
CERAMIC BLADE
Ceramic Blade
NONSTICK BLADE
Non-shielded Tip
Non-shielded Tip, Hex-Lock
Shielded Tip
Shielded Tip, Hex-Lock
NONSTICK  NEEDLE
Non-shielded Tip
Non-shielded Tip, Hex-Lock
Shielded Tip
Shielded Tip, Hex-Lock
NONSTICK  BLUNT NEEDLE
Non-Shielded Tip
Non-Shielded Tip, Hex-Lock
Shielded Tip
Shielded Tip, Hex-Lock
NONSTICK BALL
3 mm Ø
4 mm Ø
5 mm Ø
STAINLESS STEEL BALL
3 mm Ø
5 mm Ø
QTY
10